NNNNNNNNNN



SNACKS & NIBBLES

AVAILABLE 12- 9.30PM

SMALL PLATES

AVAILABLE 12- 9.30PM

BUNS & ROLLS

AVAILABLE 12- 9.30PM

CRISPS & DIP 306KCAL 5

sour cream & chives dip

NUTS & SPICY CORN '45KCAL VG 55

almonds, pecans, cashews, corn

TEAR & SHARE 21#KcAt 5

sourdough bread, parsley garlic butter

MIXED OLIVES 92Keat 6

lemon, garlic

HARISSA HALLOUM] 255KCAL V/GF 6

grilled halloumi marinated in sour cherry harissa, lemon, parsley

JALAPENO CHEESE CROQUETTES 3'5KcAL v 11
paprika mayo, red chilli

TEMPURA GLOBE ARTICHOKES 35°KcALVG 1

lovage aioli, toasted hazelnuts

CHICKEN TENDERS #52KCAL v i

buffalo sauce, blue cheese dressing

CRISPY BRIE CHEESE 382KcaLv 12

smoked fig relish, mint salt

SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES OR MIXED LEAF SALAD

ALBIE BIG CHEESE BURGER 648KCAL 20
double smashed beef patty, spiced yoghurt, roasted peppers, smoked
cheese, spicy burger sauce, fired onion rings

CORNFLAKE CHICKEN BURGER 7'8KcAL 20

chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato

VEGAN CHEESE BURGER *#08KCALVG 20
Moving Mountains vegan meat, sweet onion, baby gem, tomato,

burger sauce, vegan mayo

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please let us know. A discretionary
12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.
All spirits are served at 50ml but 25ml is available on request.



FRESH JUICE

ALL BY SQUISH

SOFT

GINGER SHOT 3.5
ORANGE 5
APPLE 5
CRANBERRY 5
PINK GRAPEFRUIT 5
PINEAPPLE 5
TOMATO 5
FIELD OF GREENS 6

apple, cucumber, pear, avocado, rocket,

spinach, mint, lime

FOREST BERRIES 6
pomegranate, strawberry, raspberry, apple,

grape

RISE & SHINE 6

apple, carrot, ginger, turmeric, lemon

FEVER TREE TONIC 4
FEVER TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC 4
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 4
FEVER TREE soDA 4
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER 4
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE 4
FEVER TREE LEMONADE 4
COCA COLA 4
DIET COKE 4
RED BULL cLASsIC 5.5
RED BULL SUGAR FREE 55

RED BULL TROPICAL 6



SINGATURES

H] O

il

Hl =D

H «©

(i

FIG LEAF HIGHBALL 14

Bacardi Cuatro, fig leaf, lime, sugar

RASPBERRY TOFFEE MANHATTAN 16
Rabbit Hole, Lillet Rose, raspberry, toffee

PEACH ICED TEA 15

Woodford Reserve, peach, maple syrup, port, tea

PINEAPPLE PALOMITA 15
1800 Blanco, pineapple, pink peppercorn, lime

HOX MULE 15

Reyka, ginger, chilli, lime, lemongrass & ginger foam

CHERRY GODMOTHER 13

Stoli, Créme de Noyaux, beetroot, cherry

SPICY BERGAMOT MARGARITA 14

Codigo Rosa, aji pepper, bergamot, mandarin

NEGRONI CAPRESE 13
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, tomato, basil

RHUBARB & BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 14

Belvedere, blood orange, pomegranate, sparkling wine

PEAR GIMLET 14
Del Maguey Vida, Patron Silver, pear, honey

BANANA PINA COLADA 15

Discarded Banana, coconut, pineapple

DIRTY LEMON MARTINI 15
Hendrick’s, Muyu Chinotto, Noilly Prat, parmesan

STOUT OLD FASHIONED 12

Monkey Shoulder, stout, muscavado, coffee, orange



CLASSICS

MOCKTAILS

&
XL

il

MULLED WINE

red wine, Martini Rubino, orange, cinnamon, cloves

NEW YORK SOUR

Woodford Reserve, lemon, sugar, egg white, red wine

CORPSE REVIVER NO.2
Bombay Sapphire, Cointreau, vermouth, lemon,

absinthe

PALOMA
1800 Blanco, grapefruit, soda

JUNGLE BIRD

Bacardi Ocho, Campari, pineapple, lime, sugar

LEMON DROP

Grey Goose, Cointreau, Lemon

CHRYSTANTHEMUM
Noilly Prat, Benedictine, absinthe

STINGER
Rémy Martin VSOP, Créme De Menthe

PENTIRE SPRITZ 0% ABV

Pentire Coastal Spritz, cranberry, thyme, tonic

CLEANG MULE 0% ABV

Clean G, rosemary, bergamot, ginger beer

HONEY OLD FASHIONED 0% ABV

Martini Floreale, Everleaf Forest, honey

10

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

1

1

10



SPARKLING

WHITE

GLS/BTL

BLANC DE BLANCS SPUMANTE BRUT 10/58
Villa Sandi, Veneto, Italy

ROSE MILLESIMATO, DOC Prosecco 10/ 58
Villa Sandi, Veneto, Italy

POMMERY BRUT ROYAL 20/ 100

Champagne, France

POMMERY BRUT ROSE 26 /160

Champagne, France

POMMERY BLANC DE BLANC 160

Champagne, France

2021 ENTRE VINYES, Pet Nat Rose 64

Penedes, Spain

IL FRESCO, Treviso DOC Prosecco Organic 65
Villa Sandi, Veneto, Italy

NV PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT 150

Champagne, France

NV PERRIER-JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS, 180

Champagne, France

2023 PINOT GRIGIO 7.5/20/39
Cantina Castelnuovo Del Garda, Italy

2022 PICPOUL DE PINET 9/25/46

Villa Des Croix, France

2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC 10/28/52

Guy Allion, Loire, France

2022 CHARDONNAY, Butterfield 13/35/65
Sebastiani, Sonoma, USA

2023 VINHO VERDE, Chin Chin 45

Quinta do Ermizi, Portugal

2023 ROLLE/SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON 70

Roseblood, Provence, France

Measures: 125ML GLS /375ML CRF/750ML BTL



GLS/CRF/BTL

ROSE 2023 GRENACHE/CINSAULT/SYRAH 10/29/55
Triennes, Provance, France Magnum 100
2023 GRENACHE/SYRAH/CINSAULT 12/34/64

Roseblood, Provence, France

CINSAULT/ROLLE/GRENACHE/SYRAH 14/40/78

Minuty, Provance, France

CINSAULT/ROLLE/GRENACHE/SYRAH Rose et Or 120

Minuty, Provance, France

CINSAULT/ROLLE/GRENACHE/SYRAH 281 190

Minuty, Provance, France

ORANGE 2022 XAREL-IO/PARELLADA Oniric Brisat 9.5/28/54

Entre Vinyes, Penedes, Spain

2022 MUSCAT, Blanc d’Argila, 68

Pedro Olivares, Spain

RED 2023 CARIGNAN/PAIS, La Cueva 7.5/20/39
Inacayal, Colchagua, Chile

2018 TEMPRANILLO/GARNACHA, Crianza 8/21/40

Perica Olagosa, Rioja, Spain

2020 SANGIOVESE/SYRAH, Sasyr IGT  10.5/30/58

Rocca della Macie, Maremma, Tuscany, Italy

2022 PINOT NOIR 13/35/65
Mondelot, Burgundy, France

2023 MALBEC 60
Magna Montis, Uco Valley, Argentina

2022 GRENACHE/SYRAH, La Garrigue 64

St. Etienne, Rhone, France

2022 BARBERA, Barbera del Monferrato DOC 66
Hic et Nunc, Piedmont, Italy

Measures: 125ML GLS /375ML CRF/750ML BTL



BREWS

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES & CANS

BOHEM PILSNER LAGER
4.9%

DEYA MAGAZINE COVER PALE ALE

4.2%

HOXTON LAGER BY COALITION
4.6%

HOXTON PALE ALE BY COALITION
4.0%

SIREN 1pPA
4.8%

BROOKLYN STONEWALL IPA
4.6%

GUINNESS sTouT
4.2%

LUCKY SAINT LAGER
0.5%

LUCKY SAINT HAzZY IPA
0.5%

SASSY L'INIMITABLE CIDER
5.2%

SIREN PASTEL PILS
4.4%

SIREN SOUNDWAVE IPA
5.6%

Pint

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5



APERITIVO

NON
ALCOHOLIC

AMARO, CUPS,
VERMOUTH

CLEANCO CLEANG
CLEANCO CLEAN G RHUBARB
CLEANCO CLEANT
CLEANCO CLEAN W
MARTINI FLOREALE
MARTINI VIBRANTE
PENTIRE ADRIFT

PENTIRE SEAWARD

SEEDLIP GROVE 42

APEROL

CAMPARI

COCCHI AMERICANO
LILLET BLANC | ROSE | ROUGE
MARTINI AMBRATO
MARTINI rRUBINO

NOILLY PRATT

PLYMOUTH SUMMER cuP

SUZE SAVEUR D' AUTREFOIS

10

11

9.5

8.5

11



SPIRITS

ABSOLUT ELYX, Winter Wheat, 42.3% 14
VODKA
BELVEDERE PURE, Gold Rye, 40% 14
CHOPIN, Potato, 40% 14
GREY GOOSE, Winter Wheat, 40% 16
REYKA, Wheat, 40% 13
STOLI, wheat, 40% 14
STOLI CITROS, Wheat, 40% 14
STOLI VANILLA, wheat, 40% 14
STOLI ELIT, wheat, 40% 14
TITO'S, Corn, 40% 14 .5
GIN BEEFEATER 24 14.5
BOMBAY BRAMBLE 13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 13
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU 14.5
FORD’S 13.5
GIN MARE 14.5
HENDRICK’S 15
HENDRICK’S NEPTUNIA 15.5
K1 NO BI 18
MALFY CON ARANCIA 14.5
MONKEY 47 21
OXLEY 16
PLYMOUTH 13
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH 15.5
TANQUERAY 10 15
THE BOTANIST 15.5




TEQUILA

MEZCAL

CODIGO 1530 BLANCO

CODIGO 1530 ROSA

FORTALEZA BLANCO

EL CENOTE BLANCO

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

HERRADURA PLATA

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA

1800 SILVER

1800 REPOSADO

1800 CRISTALLINO

DEL MAGUEY viDA

DERRUMBES MICHOACAN

DERRUMBES SAN POTOSI

LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN

LOST EXPLORER TOBALA

LOST EXPLORER SALMIANA

16

20

19

16

14

15

13.5

14.5

22.5

19.5

18

18

14

15

19

31

20

17

20

35

44



CANE

COGNAC

ARMAGNAC

CALVADOS

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI ocHo

BACARDI QUATRO

BRUGAL 1888

BRUGAL MAESTRO RESERVA

CROSSFIRE HURRICANE

DISCARDED BANANA PEEL INFUSED

DOORLY’S 5 YEAR OLD

EMINENTE RESERVA 7 YEAR OLD

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS OLD

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

SANTA TERESA 1796

RON ZACAPA 23

MARTELL BLUE SWIFT

MARTELL vsop

REMY MARTIN vsopr

DARROZE LES GRANDS ASSEMBLAGES 8 YR

ADRIEN CAMUT 6 YEAR OLD

DUPONT vsor

13

14.5

13

14

40

14

14

12.5

19.5

14

14

21

16

21

26

13

17

17

17

27

19



WHISK(E)Y
SCOTCH

ABERLOUR 12 YEAR OLD 14

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAROLD 22

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEAR OLD 17.5

BOWMORE 18 YEAR OLD 24
CAOL ILA 2006 MOSCATEL FINISH 29
CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD 12.5
CHIVAS 18 YEAR OLD 26
CLYNELISH 14 YEAR OLD 18
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 18.5
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD 24
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD 26
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR OLD 45
GLENFIDDICH 23 YEAR OLD 65
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR OLD 38
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACKLABEL 16
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 54
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD 29
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD 16.5
MONKEY SHOULDER 13.5
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD 28
SINGLETON 12 YEAR OLD 17
SPRINGBANK 10 YEAR OLD 17

TALISKER 10 17



WHISK(E)Y

AMERICAN

IRISH

JAPANESE

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

MAKER'S 46

MICHTER’S BOURBON

MICHTER’S RYE

WHISTLE PIG 10 YEAR OLD

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE RYE

THE WISEMAN KENTUCKY BOURBON

GREEN SPOT

YELLOW SPOT

JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION

MIDLETON VERY RARE

REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD

HIBIKI HARMONY

HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVA

16

15.5

19

27

14

18

18

16

16

14

34

19

25

20



HOT DRINKS
COFFEE

Origin roastery, certified BCorp

TEAS

ethically sourced

COCOA

ethically sourced

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

COFFEE OVER ICE

BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

FRESH MINT

FRESH GINGER

GREEN

JASMINE

CHAMOMILE

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

TRIPLE MINT

DECAF BREAKFAST

MATCHA LATTE

CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

35

35

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5



