

albie

DRINKS MENU

SNACKS & NIBBLES

AVAILABLE 12- 9.30PM

CRISPS & DIP ^{306KCAL} sour cream & chives dip	5
NUTS & SPICY CORN ^{145KCAL VG} almonds, pecans, cashews, corn	5.5
TEAR & SHARE ^{214KCAL} sourdough bread, parsley garlic butter	5
MIXED OLIVES ^{92KCAL} lemon, garlic	6
HARISSA HALLOUMI ^{255KCAL V/GF} grilled halloumi marinated in sour cherry harissa, lemon, parsley	6

SMALL PLATES

AVAILABLE 12- 9.30PM

JALAPENO CHEESE CROQUETTES ^{315KCAL V} paprika mayo, red chilli	11
TEMPURA GLOBE ARTICHOKEs ^{355KCAL VG} lovage aioli, toasted hazelnuts	11
CHICKEN TENDERS ^{452KCAL V} buffalo sauce, blue cheese dressing	14
CRISPY BRIE CHEESE ^{382KCAL V} smoked fig relish, mint salt	12

BUNS & ROLLS

AVAILABLE 12- 9.30PM

SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES OR MIXED LEAF SALAD

ALBIE BIG CHEESE BURGER ^{648KCAL} double smashed beef patty, spiced yoghurt, roasted peppers, smoked cheese, spicy burger sauce, fired onion rings	20
CORNFLAKE CHICKEN BURGER ^{718KCAL} chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato	20
VEGAN CHEESE BURGER ^{408KCAL VG} Moving Mountains vegan meat, sweet onion, baby gem, tomato, burger sauce, vegan mayo	20

If you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please let us know. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.
All spirits are served at 50ml but 25ml is available on request.

FRESH JUICE

ALL BY SQUISH

GINGER SHOT	3.5
ORANGE	5
APPLE	5
CRANBERRY	5
PINK GRAPEFRUIT	5
PINEAPPLE	5
TOMATO	5
FIELD OF GREENS apple, cucumber, pear, avocado, rocket, spinach, mint, lime	6
FOREST BERRIES pomegranate, strawberry, raspberry, apple, grape	6
RISE & SHINE apple, carrot, ginger, turmeric, lemon	6

SOFT

FEVER TREE TONIC	4
FEVER TREE REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC	4
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	4
FEVER TREE SODA	4
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	4
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	4
FEVER TREE LEMONADE	4
COCA COLA	4
DIET COKE	4
RED BULL CLASSIC	5.5
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	5.5
RED BULL TROPICAL	6

SINGATURES



FIG LEAF HIGHBALL 14
Bacardi Cuatro, fig leaf, lime, sugar



RASPBERRY TOFFEE MANHATTAN 16
Rabbit Hole, Lillet Rose, raspberry, toffee



PEACH ICED TEA 15
Woodford Reserve, peach, maple syrup, port, tea



PINEAPPLE PALOMITA 15
1800 Blanco, pineapple, pink peppercorn, lime



HOX MULE 15
Reyka, ginger, chilli, lime, lemongrass & ginger foam



CHERRY GODMOTHER 13
Stoli, Crème de Noyaux, beetroot, cherry



SPICY BERGAMOT MARGARITA 14
Codigo Rosa, aji pepper, bergamot, mandarin



NEGRONI CAPRESE 13
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, tomato, basil



RHUBARB & BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 14
Belvedere, blood orange, pomegranate, sparkling wine



PEAR GIMLET 14
Del Maguey Vida, Patron Silver, pear, honey



BANANA PINA COLADA 15
Discarded Banana, coconut, pineapple



DIRTY LEMON MARTINI 15
Hendrick's, Muyu Chinotto, Noilly Prat, parmesan



STOUT OLD FASHIONED 12
Monkey Shoulder, stout, muscavado, coffee, orange

CLASSICS



MULLED WINE 10
red wine, Martini Rubino, orange, cinnamon, cloves



NEW YORK SOUR 13
Woodford Reserve, lemon, sugar, egg white, red wine



CORPSE REVIVER NO.2 13
Bombay Sapphire, Cointreau, vermouth, lemon, absinthe



PALOMA 13
1800 Blanco, grapefruit, soda



JUNGLE BIRD 13
Bacardi Ocho, Campari, pineapple, lime, sugar



LEMON DROP 13
Grey Goose, Cointreau, Lemon



CHRYSTANTHEMUM 13
Noilly Prat, Benedictine, absinthe



STINGER 13
Rémy Martin VSOP, Crème De Menthe

MOCKTAILS



PENTIRE SPRITZ 0% ABV 11
Pentire Coastal Spritz, cranberry, thyme, tonic



CLEANG MULE 0% ABV 11
Clean G, rosemary, bergamot, ginger beer



HONEY OLD FASHIONED 0% ABV 10
Martini Floreale, Everleaf Forest, honey

GLS/BTL

SPARKLING

BLANC DE BLANCS SPUMANTE BRUT Villa Sandi, Veneto, Italy	10/58
ROSE MILLESIMATO, DOC Prosecco Villa Sandi, Veneto, Italy	10 / 58
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL Champagne, France	20 / 100
POMMERY BRUT ROSE Champagne, France	26 / 160
POMMERY BLANC DE BLANC Champagne, France	160
2021 ENTRE VINYES, Pet Nat Rose Penedes, Spain	64
IL FRESCO, Treviso DOC Prosecco Organic Villa Sandi, Veneto, Italy	65
NV PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT Champagne, France	150
NV PERRIER-JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS, Champagne, France	180

WHITE

2023 PINOT GRIGIO Cantina Castelnuovo Del Garda, Italy	7.5/20/39
2022 PICPOUL DE PINET Villa Des Croix, France	9/25/46
2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC Guy Allion, Loire, France	10/28/52
2022 CHARDONNAY, Butterfield Sebastiani, Sonoma, USA	13/35/65
2023 VINHO VERDE, Chin Chin Quinta do Ermizi, Portugal	45
2023 ROLLE/SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON Roseblood, Provence, France	70

Measures: 125ML GLS / 375ML CRF/750ML BTL

ROSE

2023 GRENACHE/CINSAULT/SYRAH Triennes, Provence, France	10/29/55 Magnum 100
2023 GRENACHE/SYRAH/CINSAULT Roseblood, Provence, France	12/34/64
CINSAULT/ROLLE/GRENACHE/SYRAH Minuty, Provence, France	14/40/78
CINSAULT/ROLLE/GRENACHE/SYRAH Minuty, Provence, France	Rose et Or 120
CINSAULT/ROLLE/GRENACHE/SYRAH Minuty, Provence, France	281 190

ORANGE

2022 XAREL-IO/PARELLADA Entre Vinyes, Penedes, Spain	Oniric Brisat 9.5/28/54
2022 MUSCAT, Pedro Olivares, Spain	Blanc d'Argila, 68

RED

2023 CARIGNAN/PAIS, Inacayal, Colchagua, Chile	La Cueva 7.5/20/39
2018 TEMPRANILLO/GARNACHA, Perica Olagosa, Rioja, Spain	Crianza 8/21/40
2020 SANGIOVESE/SYRAH, Rocca della Macie, Maremma, Tuscany, Italy	Sasyr IGT 10.5/30/58
2022 PINOT NOIR Mondelot, Burgundy, France	13/35/65
2023 MALBEC Magna Montis, Uco Valley, Argentina	60
2022 GRENACHE/SYRAH, St. Etienne, Rhone, France	La Garrigue 64
2022 BARBERA, Hic et Nunc, Piedmont, Italy	Barbera del Monferrato DOC 66

BREWS

Pint

DRAUGHT

BOHEM PILSNER LAGER 4.9%	7.5
DEYA MAGAZINE COVER PALE ALE 4.2%	7.5
HOXTON LAGER BY COALITION 4.6%	9
HOXTON PALE ALE BY COALITION 4.0%	9
SIREN IPA 4.8%	7.5
BROOKLYN STONEWALL IPA 4.6%	8
GUINNESS STOUT 4.2%	8.5
LUCKY SAINT LAGER 0.5%	8

BOTTLES & CANS

LUCKY SAINT HAZY IPA 0.5%	6
SASSY L'INIMITABLE CIDER 5.2%	6
SIREN PASTEL PILS 4.4%	6
SIREN SOUNDWAVE IPA 5.6%	6

APERITIVO

NON ALCOHOLIC

CLEANCO CLEAN G	9
CLEANCO CLEAN G RHUBARB	9
CLEANCO CLEAN T	9
CLEANCO CLEAN W	9
MARTINI FLOREALE	9
MARTINI VIBRANTE	9
PENTIRE ADRIFT	8
PENTIRE SEAWARD	8
SEEDLIP GROVE 42	8

AMARO, CUPS, VERMOUTH

APEROL	9
CAMPARI	10
COCCHI AMERICANO	11
LILLET BLANC ROSE ROUGE	9.5
MARTINI AMBRATO	9
MARTINI RUBINO	9
NOILLY PRATT	8.5
PLYMOUTH SUMMER CUP	11
SUZE SAVEUR D`AUTREFOIS	9.5

SPIRITS

VODKA

ABSOLUT ELYX, Winter Wheat, 42.3%	14
BELVEDERE PURE, Gold Rye, 40%	14
CHOPIN, Potato, 40%	14
GREY GOOSE, Winter Wheat, 40%	16
REYKA, Wheat, 40%	13
STOLI, Wheat, 40%	14
STOLI CITROS, Wheat, 40%	14
STOLI VANILLA, Wheat, 40%	14
STOLI ELIT, Wheat, 40%	14
TITO'S, Corn, 40%	14 .5

GIN

BEEFEATER 24	14.5
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	13
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU	14.5
FORD'S	13.5
GIN MARE	14.5
HENDRICK'S	15
HENDRICK'S NEPTUNIA	15.5
KI NO BI	18
MALFY CON ARANCIA	14.5
MONKEY 47	21
OXLEY	16
PLYMOUTH	13
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH	15.5
TANQUERAY 10	15
THE BOTANIST	15.5

TEQUILA

CODIGO 1530 BLANCO	16
CODIGO 1530 ROSA	20
FORTALEZA BLANCO	19
EL CENOTE BLANCO	16
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	14
HERRADURA PLATA	15
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	13.5
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	14.5
PATRON ANEJO	22.5
PATRON REPOSADO	19.5
PATRON SILVER	18
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA	18
1800 SILVER	14
1800 REPOSADO	15
1800 CRISTALLINO	19

MEZCAL

DEL MAGUEY VIDA	31
DERRUMBES MICHOACAN	20
DERRUMBES SAN POTOSI	17
LOST EXPLORER ESPADIN	20
LOST EXPLORER TOBALA	35
LOST EXPLORER SALMIANA	44

CANE

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	13
BACARDI OCHO	14.5
BACARDI QUATRO	13
BRUGAL 1888	14
BRUGAL MAESTRO RESERVA	40
CROSSFIRE HURRICANE	14
DISCARDED BANANA PEEL INFUSED	14
DOORLY'S 5 YEAR OLD	12.5
EMINENTE RESERVA 7 YEAR OLD	19.5
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO	14
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS OLD	14
HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS	21
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL	16
SANTA TERESA 1796	21
RON ZACAPA 23	26

COGNAC

MARTELL BLUE SWIFT	13
MARTELL VSOP	17
REMY MARTIN VSOP	17

ARMAGNAC

DARROZE LES GRANDS ASSEMBLAGES 8 YR	17
-------------------------------------	----

CALVADOS

ADRIEN CAMUT 6 YEAR OLD	27
DUPONT VSOP	19

WHISK(E)Y

SCOTCH

ABERLOUR 12 YEAR OLD	14
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR OLD	22
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEAR OLD	17.5
BOWMORE 18 YEAR OLD	24
CAOL ILA 2006 MOSCATEL FINISH	29
CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD	12.5
CHIVAS 18 YEAR OLD	26
CLYNELISH 14 YEAR OLD	18
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	18.5
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD	24
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD	26
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR OLD	45
GLENFIDDICH 23 YEAR OLD	65
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR OLD	38
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACKLABEL	16
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	54
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD	29
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD	16.5
MONKEY SHOULDER	13.5
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD	28
SINGLETON 12 YEAR OLD	17
SPRINGBANK 10 YEAR OLD	17
TALISKER 10	17

WHISK(E)Y

AMERICAN

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	16
MAKER'S 46	15.5
MICHTER'S BOURBON	19
MICHTER'S RYE	19
WHISTLE PIG 10 YEAR OLD	27
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	14
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE	18
THE WISEMAN KENTUCKY BOURBON	18

IRISH

GREEN SPOT	16
YELLOW SPOT	16
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION	14
MIDLETON VERY RARE	34
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD	19

JAPANESE

HIBIKI HARMONY	25
HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVA	20

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Origin roastery, certified BCorp

ESPRESSO	3.5
AMERICANO	4
MACCHIATO	3.5
FLAT WHITE	4.5
CAPPUCCINO	4.5
LATTE	4.5
MOCHA	4.5
COFFEE OVER ICE	4

TEAS

ethically sourced

BREAKFAST	4
EARL GREY	4
FRESH MINT	4
FRESH GINGER	4
GREEN	4
JASMINE	4
CHAMOMILE	4
LEMONGRASS & GINGER	4
TRIPLE MINT	4
DECAF BREAKFAST	4
MATCHA LATTE	5
CHAI LATTE	4.5

COCOA

ethically sourced

HOT CHOCOLATE	4.5
---------------	-----